N°

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Pilote

GIORDANENGO Philip
GATTI Jean-Pierre
ESTIENNE Christian
SALMON Christian
GIRAUDO Gilles
PEYRE Jean-Christophe
JAIME Pierre
MONTESINOS Manuel
HUGLA David

LUINO Daniel
FRANCOIS Jean-Pierre
LABROT Wilfrid
VALVASSORI Laurent
BERTOMEU Regis
CIZERON Pierrick
FABIANELLI Eric
LAZARE Bernard
DOTTA Marc
ANTOINE Frederic
GUGLIELMI Marc
BOVA Luca
GENNARO Franck
GARE Serge

GIUDICE Hugues
MAMBRUCCHI Alain
BOGLIARI Camille

Copilote

REICHENECKER Josh
DELORME Frederic
GHIBAUDO Valerie
BILLAUD Anne

RE Christian

PREVOT Stephane
JAIME Julien
MONTESINOS Stephen
CHARPENTIER Jeremy
PELISSERO Jean Paul
GAMERRE Jean-Louis
LABROT Francis
CHABRIERE Frederic
BECUE David
BUFFERNE Jean-Louis
FABIANELLI Lorenzo
POMARES Anne-Marie
GUIGUE Denis

GADET Nadine
ZUCCHELLI Loic
MISCHI Emanuele
DJENDEREDJIAN Jeremy
GARE Sabine

MEUCCI Camille
LAGLASSE Patrick
WLOSZCZYNSKA Zuzanna

Voiture

Ford Escort

BMW M3

Porsche 911

Opel manta 400
Opel Kadett Gte
Ford Sierra

BMW M3

BMW M3
Mitsubishi Lancer
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Renault 11 Turbo
BMW 320

BMW 325 |

BMW 2002 TI
Simca Rallye 2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
Peugeot 205
Renault 5 Alpine
Alfa Roméo Gtv
Opel Kadett Gte
Lancia Beta coupe

Groupe

4/5
AJ2
4/5
AJl

AJ2
AJ2
AJ2
4/5

4/5
AJ2

AJ2

4/5

CLA
AJ2
AJl

CLA
CLA

Classe Heure admin

C5
E7
Cc8
D8
C3
E8
E7
E7
Cc8
Cc8
Cc8
E4
C5
E7
C3
C3
C3
B7
0

E7
D3
B2
C3
0

0

A2

06:40
07:05
06:45
06:50
06:55
07:05
06:35
06:35
07:00
06:30
06:30
06:45
06:50
06:35
06:30
06:40
06:55
06:55
06:35
06:45
07:00
06:35
06:45
06:40
07:10
06:30






